stage
stagelA
down

up

stagelB
down

up

stage2
down

up

stage3
down

up

variable

signature
sex
age
signature
sex
age

signature
sex
age
signature
sex
age

signature
sex
age
signature
sex
age

signature
sex
age
signature
sex
age

HR

-0.4971
0.0845
0.0108
0.6576
0.2198
—-0.008

—-0.5052
0.0861
0.0134
0.2781
0.1381
0.0061

—0.537
0.2329
0.0093
0.6467
0.1839
0.0122

-0.5089
0.1661
0.0101
0.4987
0.1575
0.0062

SE

0.1679

0.156
0.0081
0.2203
0.2035
0.0111

0.17
0.1548
0.0081
0.1515

0.15
0.0078

0.1698
0.1522
0.0078
0.1602
0.1473
0.0076

0.168
0.1525
0.0079
0.1571
0.1494

0.008

pvalue

0.003077
0.588007
0.183113
0.002837
0.280017
0.470106

0.002956
0.577876
0.095675
0.066322
0.357091
0.437755

0.001562
0.125819
0.23233
5.4e-05
0.212
0.11

0.00245
0.276063
0.20135
0.001506
0.291726
0.435309




